
Information for International Students
Graduate School Course Information 2023 
This information is the English translation of a part of the 2023 for 
international students. 

The Japanese version is the authoritative version, and this English translation is intended for 
reference purposes only. Should any discrepancies or doubts arise between the two versions, the 
Japanese version will prevail. 

Important Days (April 1, 2023  March 31, 2024) 

Summer Semester/S1 Term S2 Term 
Summer Semester classes  April 5(Wed.)  July 31 (Mon.) 
S1 Term classes  April 5(Wed.)  June 2 (Fri.) 
S2 Term classes  June 5(Mon.)  July 31 (Mon.) 

*Make-up classes & exams      
Summer Semester classes  July 25 (Tue.)  July 31 (Mon.) 
S1 Term classes  May 29(Mon.) morning, May 30(Tue.) morning,

June 1(Thu.)  June 2(Fri.) 
S2 Term classes  July 25(Tue.)  July 31 (Mon.) 

 (Some make-up classes and exams may be held on days other than during the periods above.) 

*Summer Break  August 1 (Tue.)  September 30 (Sat.) 

   *Events (no classes) 
 Graduate School Matriculation Ceremony April 12 (Wed.) whole day 

Preparation for Gogatsusai (May Festival) May 12 (Fri.) afternoon  
     Assembly of Graduate School of Science May 22 (Mon.) afternoon 

*Make-up Day 
 On May 30 (Tue.) afternoon, Friday classes will be conducted instead of Tuesday classes. 

 *Academic Procedure Calendar 
   Course registration period  

Summer Semester/S1Term S2 Term  April 5 (Wed.)  April 19 (Wed.) 

   *Course days 
 Summer Semester classes   

1st 2nd 3rd 4th 5th 6th 7th 8th 9th 10th 11th 12th 13th 14th 

Mon. 4/10 4/17 4/24 5/1 5/8 5/15
AM5/22

6/5 6/12 6/19 6/26 7/3 7/10 7/24
PM5/29

Tue. 4/11 4/18 4/25 5/2 5/9 5/16 5/23 6/6 6/13 6/20 6/27 7/4 7/11 7/18

Wed. 4/5 4/19 4/26 5/10 5/17 5/24 5/31 6/7 6/14 6/21 6/28 7/5 7/12 7/19

Thu. 4/6 4/13 4/20 4/27 5/11 5/18 5/25 6/8 6/15 6/22 6/29 7/6 7/13 7/20

Fri. 4/7 4/14 4/21 4/28
AM5/12 AM5/19 AM5/26

6/9 6/16 6/23 6/30 7/7 7/14 7/21
PM5/19 PM5/26 PM5/30

Make up day
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S1 Term classes  
     1st 2nd 3rd 4th 5th 6th 7th 

Mon. 4/10 4/17 4/24 5/1 5/8 5/15
AM5/22

PM5/29

Tue. 4/11 4/18 4/25 5/2 5/9 5/16 5/23

Wed. 4/5 4/19 4/26 5/10 5/17 5/24 5/31

Thu. 4/6 4/13 4/20 4/27 5/11 5/18 5/25

Fri. 4/7 4/14 4/21 4/28
AM5/12 AM5/19 AM5/26

PM5/19 PM5/26 PM5/30

  Make up day

S2 Term classes 
     1st 2nd 3rd 4th 5th 6th 7th 

Mon. 6/5 6/12 6/19 6/26 7/3 7/10 7/24

Tue. 6/6 6/13 6/20 6/27 7/4 7/11 7/18

Wed. 6/7 6/14 6/21 6/28 7/5 7/12 7/19

Thu. 6/8 6/15 6/22 6/29 7/6 7/13 7/20

Fri. 6/9 6/16 6/23 6/30 7/7 7/14 7/21

Autumn Semester/A1 Term A2 Term 
Autumn Semester courses  October 3(Tue.)  January 30 (Tue.), 2024 
A1 Term courses  October 3(Tue.)  November 28 (Tue.) 
A2 Term courses  November 29 (Wed.)  January 30 (Tue.), 2024 

*Make-up classes & exams      
Autumn Semester classes  January 24 (Wed.)  January 25 (Thu.), 2024, 

 January 30 (Tue.), 2024 
A1 Term classes  November 22(Wed.) ,November 28(Tue.) 
A2 Term classes  January 24 (Wed.)  January 25 (Thu.), 2024 

 January 30 (Tue.), 2024 
 (Some make-up classes and exams may be held on days other than during the periods above.) 

*Winter Break   December 28 (Thu.)  January 3 (Wed.), 2024 
*Spring Break   January 31 (Wed.)  March 31 (Sat.), 2024 

   *Events (no classes) 
     Komabasai (Komaba Festival)                November 24 (Fri.)whole day 

 Preparation for the Common Test for University Admissions  
January 12 (Fri.), 2024 whole day 

*Make-up Day 
 On November 21 (Tue.), Friday classes will be conducted instead of Tuesday classes. 

   *Course registration period  
Autumn Semester/A1 Term A2 Term courses  October 3 (Tue.)  October 18 (Wed.) 

          

*Please confirm your class choices 

for each academic term/semester, 

using the “Handbook for the School 

of Science ” 

as a guide.  
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  *Course days 
 Autumn Semester classes

1st 2nd 3rd 4th 5th 6th 7th 8th 9th 10th 11th 12th 13th 14th 

Mon. 10/16 10/23 10/30 11/6 11/13 11/20 11/27 12/4 12/11 12/18 12/25 1/15 1/22 1/29

Tue. 10/3 10/10 10/17 10/24 10/31 11/7 11/14 12/5 12/12 12/19 12/26 1/9 1/16 1/23

Wed. 10/4 10/11 10/18 10/25 11/1 11/8 11/15 11/29 12/6 12/13 12/20 12/27 1/10 1/17

Thu. 10/5 10/12 10/19 10/26 11/2 11/9 11/16 11/30 12/7 12/14 12/21 1/4 1/11 1/18

Fri. 10/6 10/13 10/20 10/27 11/10 11/17 11/21 12/1 12/8 12/15 12/22 1/5 1/19 1/26

  Make up day

A1 Term classes 
 1st 2nd 3rd 4th 5th 6th 7th 

Mon. 10/16 10/23 10/30 11/6 11/13 11/20 11/27

Tue. 10/3 10/10 10/17 10/24 10/31 11/7 11/14

Wed. 10/4 10/11 10/18 10/25 11/1 11/8 11/15

Thu. 10/5 10/12 10/19 10/26 11/2 11/9 11/16

Fri. 10/6 10/13 10/20 10/27 11/10 11/17 11/21

Make up day

A2 Term classes  
 1st 2nd 3rd 4th 5th 6th 7th 

Mon. 12/4 12/11 12/18 12/25 1/15 1/22 1/29

Tue. 12/5 12/12 12/19 12/26 1/9 1/16 1/23

Wed. 11/29 12/6 12/13 12/20 12/27 1/10 1/17

Thu. 11/30 12/7 12/14 12/21 1/4 1/11 1/18

Fri. 12/1 12/8 12/15 12/22 1/5 1/19 1/26

Timetable for classes are subject to change. 

Please check the timetable of each course by syllabus etc. 

Timetable for Classes(90minutes) Timetable for Classes(105minutes) 

1st period 8:30  10:00 1st period 8:30  10:15 

2nd period 10:25  11:55 2nd period 10:25  12:10 

3rd period 13:15  14:45 3rd period 13:00  14:45 

4th period 15:10  16:40 4th period 14:55  16:40 

5th period 17:05  18:35 5th period 16:50  18:35 

*Please confirm your class choices 

for each academic term/semester, 

using the “Handbook for the School 

of Science ” 

as a guide.  
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